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Cases at the Appeal Court by Type - Emirate of Dubai

(2018 - 2016)
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Title

Registered
Civil Appeal

Decreed

Registered
Commercial Appeal

Decreed

Registered
Real Estate Appeal

Decreed

Registered
Labor Appeal

Decreed

Registered
Personal Status and Inheritance Ap

Decreed

Registered
Total

Decreed

Source: Dubai Courts Department

2018
1,743
2,111
2,966
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383

687
3,136
2,819
1,234
1,384
9,462

9,912

2017
1,725
1,692
2,464
2,593

593
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2,293
1,112
1,057
8,405

8,458

2016
1,220
1,357
1,961
2142

711

850
2,236
2,092
1,063

910
7,191

7,352
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