



القضايا في محكمة الاستئناف حسب النوع -إمارة دبي Cases at the Appeal Court by Type - Emirate of Dubai (2018 - 2016)

جدول (Table (07 - 06)

Title		2018	2017	2016		البيان
Civil Appeal	Registered	1,743	1,725	1,220	المسجلة	اسئناف مدني
	Decreed	2,111	1,692	1,357	المحكومة	
Commercial Appeal	Registered	2,966	2,464	1,961	المسجلة	اسئناف تجاري
	Decreed	2,911	2,593	2,143	المحكومة	
Real Estate Appeal	Registered	383	593	711	المسجلة	اسئناف عقاري
	Decreed	687	823	850	المحكومة	
Labor Appeal	Registered	3,136	2,511	2,236	المسجلة	اسئناف عمالي
	Decreed	2,819	2,293	2,092	المحكومة	
Personal Status and Inheritance Ap	Registered	1,234	1,112	1,063	المسجلة	اسئناف أحوال شخصية ومواريث
	Decreed	1,384	1,057	910	المحكومة	
Total	Registered	9,462	8,405	7,191	المسجلة	المجموع
	Decreed	9,912	8,458	7,352	المحكومة	

Source: Dubai Courts Department